Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

43.017.20

GUSTO MAXI

GUSTO MAXI, mug with silicone sleeve, 350
ml, blue

09.2x13.2cm
0.38 kg

0.4025 kg

15

40/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.49 m
16.1 kg
8605040085653
701328900000

171



